City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary

Captains Cup (Captain "Prize" Cup)

18/07/2020

Position

S © NGO WN

Name(s)

David John Yates
Aaron Traill
Stephen Croney
Richard Cave
Dave Ridley
Alex Dixon

lain Frank Smith
Philip Giles
Chris Stoddart
Michael Close

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name
David John Yates

Name

Mark Edminson
Anthony Stevenson
Andrew Broady
CAlves

Annal Chopra

Lee Sloane
William Wilkinson
Dave Ridley

Chris Leach

C M Oliver

Colin Lusk

David Harrison

D A Robinson
Michael Blackburn
Philip Giles
Steven Jacobs
Andrew Tinker
lan Davidson

C Cairns

Handicap

Handicap

Page 1

Score
42
42
41
41
41
40
40
40

40
39

18

16

o N OO

Prize Money (each)
£50.00
£45.00
£40.00
£35.00
£30.00
£25.00
£20.00
£15.00
£10.00

£5.00

Score
23

Hole
2 @ 6th
2 @ 12th
2 @ 6th
2@ 2nd
2 @ 6th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 14th
2@ 6th,2 @
2@ 2nd
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 2nd
2 @ 6th
2 @ 14th
2@ 2nd

Prize Money
£50.00

Prize Money
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£18.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00



