## City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

## Captains Cup (Captain "Prize" Cup) 18/07/2020

Position	Name(s)	Score	Prize Money (each)
1	David John Yates	42	£50.00
2	Aaron Traill	42	£45.00
3	Stephen Croney	41	£40.00
4	Richard Cave	41	£35.00
5	Dave Ridley	41	£30.00
6	Alex Dixon	40	£25.00
7	lain Frank Smith	40	£20.00
8	Philip Giles	40	£15.00
9	Chris Stoddart	40	£10.00
10	Michael Close	39	£5.00

## **BACK 9 SWEEP**

Name	Handicap	Score	Prize Money
David John Yates	18	23	£50.00

## **TWOs**

Handicap	Hole	Prize Money
16	2 @ 6th	£9.00
5	2 @ 12th	£9.00
2	2 @ 6th	£9.00
6	2 @ 2nd	£9.00
18	2 @ 6th	£9.00
8	2 @ 6th	£9.00
0	2 @ 14th	£9.00
2	2 @ 6th, 2 @	£18.00
7	2 @ 2nd	£9.00
7	2 @ 14th	£9.00
10	2 @ 14th	£9.00
10	2 @ 14th	£9.00
5	2 @ 14th	£9.00
6	2 @ 14th	£9.00
15	2 @ 14th	£9.00
6	2 @ 2nd	£9.00
6	2 @ 6th	£9.00
2	2 @ 14th	£9.00
8	2 @ 2nd	£9.00
	16 5 2 6 18 8 0 2 7 7 7 10 10 5 6 15 6	16 2 @ 6th   5 2 @ 12th   2 2 @ 6th   6 2 @ 2nd   18 2 @ 6th   8 2 @ 6th   0 2 @ 14th   2 2 @ 6th, 2 @   7 2 @ 2nd   7 2 @ 14th   10 2 @ 14th   10 2 @ 14th   5 2 @ 14th   6 2 @ 2nd   6 2 @ 2nd   6 2 @ 6th   2 2 @ 14th   6 2 @ 2nd   6 2 @ 14th   2 2 @ 14th